SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS 1.TD,
1A, GRANT LANE,
KOLKATA - 700 012

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2011

FARTICULARS

1 Net Sales/Income From Operations
2 Other Income
3 Total Expenditure
4 Interest
5 Depreciation
6 Profit/(Loss) Before Tax
7 Provision for Taxation ;
a) Current Tax
b} Deferred Tax
8 Net Profit/(Loss)
9 Paid-Up Equity Share Capital
10 Reserve excluding Revaluation Res
11 Basic & Diluted EPS
12 Public Shareholding

Number of Shares
Percentage of Shareholding

Note :

~ 2nd Quarter ~ Six Months
Ended | Ended |
30.09.2011 30.09.2010 3009.201 1 30.09.2010
- - - 97.510.00
2,347.15 323.48 4 012.83 666.20
498.34 324.19 999.87 98,167.40
6.27 i 12.50 | i
1.842.53 (0.71) 3.000.46 8.80
(569.34) : (927.14) (2.72)
1,273.18 (0.71) 2,073.32 6.08
57.217.50 57.217.50 57.217.50 57.217.50
89.257.19 97.237.68 89 257.19 Q7.244 47
0.2225 (0.0001) 0.3624 C.0011
l
4 830,750 4 716,350 4 830,750 4 716,350
84.43% 82.43% 84.43% 82.43%

(Rs. in '000)

Previous
Account Year

31.03.11(Audited)

147,300.47

1,606.51

148,818.50

18.34 .

P

70.14

(20.59)

(1.09)
48.47
57,217.50
97,183.87
0.008

4,830,750
84.43%

1. The above results for the quarter ended 30th September 2011 were reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by

the Board of Directors at its meeting held thereafter on 14th November 2011.

2. The Company operates in a single segment, hence Segmental Reporting as required under Accounting Standard - 17

Issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is not applicable.

3. Investor complaints Pursuant to clause 41of the listing agreement for the quarter ended 30th September 2011; - Opening -

NI, Received - Nii, Cieared - Nil and Ciosing calance - Nil.

4. Figures of the previous period / Year have been regrouped / rearranged whereever necessary to make them comparable

with the Current Period / year.

Place : Kolkata

Date : 14/11/2011

By order of the Board

Sd/-
L.K. Pandey
Director

For Sujala Trading & Holdings Ltd.




