SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS LTD. 1A, GRANT LANE, KOLKATA - 700 012

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2011

(Rs. In '000)

					(NS. III 000)
	2nd Quarter		Six Months		Previous
PARTICULARS	Ended		Ended		Account Year
	30.09.2011	30.09.2010	30.09.2011	30.09.2010	31.03.11(Audited)
1 Net Sales/Income From Operations		-	-	97,510.00	147,300.47
2 Other Income	2,347.15	323.48	4,012.83	666.20	1,606.51
3 Total Expenditure	498.34	324.19	999.87	98,167.40	148,818.50
4 Interest	-	-	_		_
5 Depreciation	6.27	-	12.50	-	18.34
6 Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	1,842.53	(0.71)	3,000.46	8.80	70.14
7 Provision for Taxation :					
a) Current Tax	(569.34)	-	(927.14)	(2.72)	(20.59)
b) Deferred Tax	· -	<u>-</u>	-	-	(1.09)
8 Net Profit/(Loss)	1,273.19	(0.71)	2,073.32	6.08	48.47
9 Paid-Up Equity Share Capital	57,217.50	57,217.50	57,217.50	57,217.50	57,217.50
10 Reserve excluding Revaluation Res	99,257.19	97,237.68	99,257.19	97,244.47	97,183.87
11 Basic & Diluted EPS	0.2225	(0.0001)	0.3624	0.0011	0.008
12 Public Shareholding					
Number of Shares	4,830,750	4,716,350	4,830,750	4,716,350	4,830,750
Percentage of Shareholding	84.43%	82.43%	84.43%	82.43%	84.43%

Note:

- 1. The above results for the quarter ended 30th September 2011 were reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held thereafter on 14th November 2011.
- 2. The Company operates in a single segment, hence Segmental Reporting as required under Accounting Standard 17 issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is not applicable.
- 3. Investor complaints Pursuant to clause 41of the listing agreement for the quarter ended 30th September 2011: Opening Nii, Received Nii, Cleared Nii and Closing ∂alance Nii.
- 4. Figures of the previous period / Year have been regrouped / rearranged whereever necessary to make them comparable with the Current Period / year.

By order of the Board For Sujala Trading & Holdings Ltd.

Place : Kolkata

Date : 14/11/2011

Sd/-L.K. Pandey Director

